Basketball (at the YMCA)
Grade Weekday

Bitty
Bitty
K-1
K-1
2-3
4-5
6-8

Mondays
Wednesdays
Mondays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Fridays

Dates

Soccer (at the YMCA)

Bitty
K-1
2-3
4-5
6-8

Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Mondays
Mondays
Tuesdays

Grade Weekday Dates

Time
Jan. 5-19 4:30-5:15 pm
Feb. 11-25 4:30-5:15 pm
Jan. 5-26 5:20-6:20 pm
Feb.11-March4 5:20-6:20 pm
Jan.7-28 4:30-5:30 pm
Jan.7-28 5:45-6:45 pm
Jan. 9-30 4:45-5:45 pm
Time
Jan. 6-20 4:30-5:15 pm
Jan 6-27 5:20-6:20 pm
Feb. 9-March2 4:30-5:30 pm
Feb. 9-March 2 5:45-6:45 pm

Feb.10-March 3 4:45-5:45 pm

Grants Pass Family YMCA
1000 Redwood Ave
Grants Pass, OR 97527
541-474-0001

grantspassymca.org
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Bitty Sports (3-5 years old)

$25-$40
School-Age Sports
$40-$55

Gym Games
(at the YMCA)

Grades 6-8
Fridays
Feb. 6-27
4:45-5:45pm

Volleyball

(at the YMCA)
Grades 2-5 Thursdays
Jan.8-29  5:00-6:00 pm

Grades 6-8
Feb. 5-26

Thursdays
5:00-6:00 pm
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